ChargePoint® CT4000 Level 2 Commercial
Charging Station
Specifications and Ordering Information
ChargePoint® CT4000 Level 2 Commercial Charging Station
Datasheet
CHARGEPOINT is a trademark of ChargePoint, Inc.
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Other product options are
available. Please contact your Eaton EV solution architect for information and order codes.
Hardware
Description Order Code Eaton Catalog
Number
Model 1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Bollard
Mount
CT4011-GW1-ETN E0-000067
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount CT4021-GW1-ETN E0-000069
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Wall Mount CT4013-GW1-ETN E0-000068
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount CT4023-GW1-ETN E0-000070
2440 mm (8 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount CT4025-GW1-ETN E0-000071
2440 mm (8 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount CT4027-GW1-ETN E0-000072
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Bollard
Mount with a Cut Resistant Cable
CT4011-GW1-CR-ETN E0-000365
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount
with Cut Resistant Cables
CT4021-GW1-CR-ETN E0-000364
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Wall Mount
with a Cut Resistant Cable
CT4013-GW1-CR-ETN E0-000366
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount
with Cut Resistant Cables
CT4023-GW1-CR-ETN E0-000367
Misc Power Management Kit CT4000-PMGMT-ETN E99-001648
Bollard Concrete Mounting Kit CT4001-CCM-ETN E99-001665
*Note: ALL CT4000 stations include Integrated Modem -GW1.
CHARGEPOINT is a trademark of ChargePoint, Inc.
Software & Services
ChargePoint CT4000 requires purchase of separate activation to initialize a station. ChargePoint